Releases - June 08, 2016

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

263506
154314
281239
275888
158191
213521
264841
221616
282740
214096
283404
178175
248102
195201
282699

Lester
Rhye
Norris
Greathouse
Oaks
Curry
Stone
Marcum
Roberson
Franklin
Byrne
Ritchie
Keeling
Pinchbeck
Bryant

Jesse
Robert
Virginia
Anthony
David
Everett
Alex
Andrew
Ashley
Matthew
Bethany
Larry
Nicholas
Curtis
Dylan

Wayne
Matthew
Michelle

Myrl
R

Cecil

D
Eugene
Shannon

Escaped - Escape without Injury

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Death - Natural Causes

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Dismas Charities, Portland

Oldham County Jail
KCIW Assessment
Larue County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex

District 19
Hopkins County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Hopkins County Jail
Campbell County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Marion County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Bell County Forestry Camp

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



