DOC# Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
263506 Lester	Jesse	Wayne	Escaped - Escape without Injury	Dismas Charities, Portland	Class B (10 - 20 years)
154314 Rhye	Robert	Matthew	Shock Probation Began - In State	Oldham County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
281239 Norris	Virginia	Michelle	Shock Probation Began - In State	KCIW Assessment	Class B (10 - 20 years)
275888 Greathouse	Anthony		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Larue County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
158191 Oaks	David	Myrl	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
213521 Curry	Everett	R	Death - Natural Causes	District 19	Class D (1 - 5 years)
264841 Stone	Alex		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
221616 Marcum	Andrew		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
282740 Roberson	Ashley	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
214096 Franklin	Matthew	Cecil	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
283404 Byrne	Bethany		Shock Probation Began - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
178175 Ritchie	Larry		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
248102 Keeling	Nicholas	D	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Marion County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
195201 Pinchbeck	Curtis	Eugene	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
282699 Bryant	Dylan	Shannon	Shock Probation Began - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class D (1 - 5 years)